
*** Provisional Result ***

Race Name: Tuchan

Race Date: 05/08/2024

British International Championship Club

Wind:

06:00:00Liberation Time

*** Members verified birds ***

09/08/2024 12:24 PM

Latest update 

Members Birds

CS 8916

ES 11418

IR 01

NC 21

NE 01

NW 01

WS 52

21040

Open Provisional Positions

Sect Pos Flying Name

Velocity

Open Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min       Y/Min  M       Y

M Gilbert 895.9761 GB21B07291 9 20 1Winkfield, W 2 819.280CS1 612 1650

G M Preece & Son 892.8012 GB21D04157 8 11 42Dover 2 816.377ES1 576 194

G M Preece & Son 877.7433 GB22D25135 8 31 11Dover 2 802.608ES2 576 194

G M Preece & Son 867.2954 GB21D04122 8 45 6Dover 2 793.054ES3 576 194

L & K Buddle 853.1375 GB19V11529 8 59 55Dover 2 780.108ES4 573 1563

J Nicholson & Son 831.7626 GB19E04558 10 15 42Rochester 2 760.563ES5 595 571

M Gilbert 806.5177 GB21V98307 11 33 34Winkfield, W 2 737.479CS2 612 1650

G M Preece & Son 794.2098 GB22D25148 10 32 41Dover 2 726.225ES6 576 194

Mannor Lofts 783.9169 GB21N12690 11 20 26Southampton 2 716.812CS3 589 1604

M Gilbert 760.93010 GB21B07205 12 53 42Winkfield, W 2 695.794CS4 612 1650

J. Chipperfield, 755.23111 GB21H20015 12 12 11Herne Bay, 2 690.584ES7 590 937

G M Preece & Son 745.95712 GB20C46750 11 55 16Dover 2 682.103ES8 576 194

J. Chipperfield, 704.19013 GB18H25941 13 51 56Herne Bay, 2 643.911ES9 590 937

G M Preece & Son 682.07014 GB22D25116 14 2 35Dover 2 623.685ES10 576 194

G M Preece & Son 646.23515 GB19D13666 15 25 1Dover 2 590.918ES11 576 194

Mr & Mrs S Rhodes 645.90716 GB18N11107 15 39 30Aylesham 2 590.618ES12 581 234

J. Chipperfield, 627.75217 GB22B56565 16 51 39Herne Bay, 2 574.016ES13 590 937

M G Mitchell 617.62218 GB23S58282 16 37 37Dover 2 564.754ES14 576 139

Mr & Mrs S Fear 604.84219 GB20N69061 19 3 47Hayes 2 553.068CS5 614 687

Wearn Bros & Neilson 601.92620 GB21N90543 17 52 31Ramsdean 2 550.401CS6 587 96

M Gilbert 600.22821 GB20B06292 19 13 16Winkfield, W 2 548.849CS7 612 1650

G M Preece & Son 595.23022 GB18D39648 17 39 28Dover 2 544.278ES15 576 194

M Gilbert 577.87623 GB21B07107 20 22 47Winkfield, W 2 528.410CS8 612 1650

G M Preece & Son 564.60424 GB22D25147 19 11 52Dover 2 516.274ES16 576 194

G M Preece & Son 541.57025 GB20C46747 20 28 15Dover 2 495.211ES17 576 194

D Dumitrascu 521.78026 GB21L06092 6 50 35Basildon 3 477.115ES18 609 200

G M Preece & Son 494.87727 GB22D25133 6 44 54Dover 3 452.516ES19 576 194

G M Preece & Son 485.77328 GB21D04145 7 23 18Dover 3 444.191ES20 576 194

A Annis & Son 485.66529 GB20N18778 7 54 12Wingham 3 444.092ES21 584 895

P C Delea 478.81630 GB20N81948 9 51 35Rainham 3 437.829ES22 608 352

J Nicholson & Son 478.20531 GB16E05133 9 7 3Rochester 3 437.271ES23 595 571

G M Preece & Son 476.78832 GB22D25126 8 2 38Dover 3 435.975ES24 576 194
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Section CS Positions

Open Pos Flying Name
Velocity

Sect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 1st M Gilbert 895.976GB21B07291 9 20 1Winkfield, W 2 819.280612 1650

2 7th M Gilbert 806.517GB21V98307 11 33 34Winkfield, W 2 737.479612 1650

3 9th Mannor Lofts 783.916GB21N12690 11 20 26Southampton 2 716.812589 1604

4 10th M Gilbert 760.930GB21B07205 12 53 42Winkfield, W 2 695.794612 1650

5 19th Mr & Mrs S Fear 604.842GB20N69061 19 3 47Hayes 2 553.068614 687

6 20th Wearn Bros & Neilson 601.926GB21N90543 17 52 31Ramsdean 2 550.401587 96

7 21st M Gilbert 600.228GB20B06292 19 13 16Winkfield, W 2 548.849612 1650

8 23rd M Gilbert 577.876GB21B07107 20 22 47Winkfield, W 2 528.410612 1650

9 33rd LuKe & Les Cross Loft 2 472.148GB21N33291 8 34 36Bridgemary 3 431.732579 138

10 38th Valentin Vaida 446.748GB23D60256 13 1 21Greenford 3 408.506615 1120

11 44th Mr & Mrs S Fear 334.328GB20N69068 9 53 20Hayes 4 305.709614 687

12 46th M Adochita 297.625GB22B00073 16 54 32Queensbury 4 272.148618 298

13 47th Vasile Tanasa 240.002GB19V65448 11 23 49Horley 5 219.458588 1645

Velocity
Section ES Positions

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 2nd G M Preece & Son 892.801GB21D04157 8 11 42Dover 2 816.377576 194

2 3rd G M Preece & Son 877.743GB22D25135 8 31 11Dover 2 802.608576 194

3 4th G M Preece & Son 867.295GB21D04122 8 45 6Dover 2 793.054576 194

4 5th L & K Buddle 853.137GB19V11529 8 59 55Dover 2 780.108573 1563

5 6th J Nicholson & Son 831.762GB19E04558 10 15 42Rochester 2 760.563595 571

6 8th G M Preece & Son 794.209GB22D25148 10 32 41Dover 2 726.225576 194

7 11th J. Chipperfield, 755.231GB21H20015 12 12 11Herne Bay, 2 690.584590 937

8 12th G M Preece & Son 745.957GB20C46750 11 55 16Dover 2 682.103576 194

9 13th J. Chipperfield, 704.190GB18H25941 13 51 56Herne Bay, 2 643.911590 937

10 14th G M Preece & Son 682.070GB22D25116 14 2 35Dover 2 623.685576 194

11 15th G M Preece & Son 646.235GB19D13666 15 25 1Dover 2 590.918576 194

12 16th Mr & Mrs S Rhodes 645.907GB18N11107 15 39 30Aylesham 2 590.618581 234

13 17th J. Chipperfield, 627.752GB22B56565 16 51 39Herne Bay, 2 574.016590 937

LuKe & Les Cross Loft 2 472.14833 GB21N33291 8 34 36Bridgemary 3 431.732CS9 579 138

L & K Buddle 468.84634 GB18B001924 8 30 19Dover 3 428.713ES25 573 1563

J Clarke & Dtr. 466.99935 GB18N45523 9 22 20Selling 3 427.024ES26 585 756

N George & Son 465.21436 GB23B01098 12 18 12Braintree 3 425.391ES27 629 1192

G M Preece & Son 464.31137 GB21D04138 8 59 47Dover 3 424.566ES28 576 194

Valentin Vaida 446.74838 GB23D60256 13 1 21Greenford 3 408.506CS10 615 1120

D Dumitrascu 421.82839 GB22A21033 14 57 25Basildon 3 385.719ES29 609 200

G M Preece & Son 410.20940 GB22D25115 13 47 48Dover 3 375.095ES30 576 194

L & K Buddle 409.52441 GB21V10711 13 42 23Dover 3 374.469ES31 573 1563

G M Preece & Son 406.14742 GB22D25158 14 12 31Dover 3 371.381ES32 576 194

G M Preece & Son 361.22643 GB21D04164 19 22 59Dover 3 330.305ES33 576 194

Mr & Mrs S Fear 334.32844 GB20N69068 9 53 20Hayes 4 305.709CS11 614 687

Lyden Bros. 304.04645 GB20F07737 12 15 55Sandwich 4 278.019ES34 583 657

M Adochita 297.62546 GB22B00073 16 54 32Queensbury 4 272.148CS12 618 298

Vasile Tanasa 240.00247 GB19V65448 11 23 49Horley 5 219.458CS13 588 1645
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14 18th M G Mitchell 617.622GB23S58282 16 37 37Dover 2 564.754576 139

15 22nd G M Preece & Son 595.230GB18D39648 17 39 28Dover 2 544.278576 194

16 24th G M Preece & Son 564.604GB22D25147 19 11 52Dover 2 516.274576 194

17 25th G M Preece & Son 541.570GB20C46747 20 28 15Dover 2 495.211576 194

18 26th D Dumitrascu 521.780GB21L06092 6 50 35Basildon 3 477.115609 200

19 27th G M Preece & Son 494.877GB22D25133 6 44 54Dover 3 452.516576 194

20 28th G M Preece & Son 485.773GB21D04145 7 23 18Dover 3 444.191576 194

21 29th A Annis & Son 485.665GB20N18778 7 54 12Wingham 3 444.092584 895

22 30th P C Delea 478.816GB20N81948 9 51 35Rainham 3 437.829608 352

23 31st J Nicholson & Son 478.205GB16E05133 9 7 3Rochester 3 437.271595 571

24 32nd G M Preece & Son 476.788GB22D25126 8 2 38Dover 3 435.975576 194

25 34th L & K Buddle 468.846GB18B001924 8 30 19Dover 3 428.713573 1563

26 35th J Clarke & Dtr. 466.999GB18N45523 9 22 20Selling 3 427.024585 756

27 36th N George & Son 465.214GB23B01098 12 18 12Braintree 3 425.391629 1192

28 37th G M Preece & Son 464.311GB21D04138 8 59 47Dover 3 424.566576 194

29 39th D Dumitrascu 421.828GB22A21033 14 57 25Basildon 3 385.719609 200

30 40th G M Preece & Son 410.209GB22D25115 13 47 48Dover 3 375.095576 194

31 41st L & K Buddle 409.524GB21V10711 13 42 23Dover 3 374.469573 1563

32 42nd G M Preece & Son 406.147GB22D25158 14 12 31Dover 3 371.381576 194

33 43rd G M Preece & Son 361.226GB21D04164 19 22 59Dover 3 330.305576 194

34 45th Lyden Bros. 304.046GB20F07737 12 15 55Sandwich 4 278.019583 657
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